RELIABLE  OPERATION  TOUGH  APPLICATION
www.rota-ltd.comRota Limited, Manchester UK
©
TLTDS V1.01.02
TLT TANK LEVEL TRANSDUCER
WITH TEMPERATURE - DATA SHEET©
Subject to reasonable modi�cations due to technical advances
*Patented

©
TLTDS  V1.02.03
HOW TO ORDER
©
Subject to reasonable modi�cations due to technical advances
TLT Series
Transducer
Tube Option
Blank = Standard 304/316 stainless
steel, 9.6 mm OD <730 stroke,
10 mm OD ≥730 mm stroke
A = 10 mm OD Aluminium 6082 T6
(aluminium tubes require PM tube support)
H = 16 mm OD Stainless 304/316
(TLH tubes require PW float)
Gasket/O-rings
N = Nitrile
V = Viton
Stroke = Up to 730mm for Aluminium
Up to 6000mm for 304
Resolution
0.3 = 0.3 mm
Output Signal
JT
OT
*Ask Rota for this form
(For CANbus Transducer Test Kit, order Rota part number LJ 2914)
= CANbus SAE J1939 with temperature indicator
        CCJ Form to be completed*
        Voltage input 9-32 volts
= CANopen with temperature indicator
        CCO form to be completed*
        Voltage input 9-32 volts
Optional
R = Reversible Signal
Unique
Transducer
Calibration
Number
Optional Tube Support
Blank = no support (304 only -
              up to 730 mm for TL,
              TBD for TLH)
PM = Plain mounted support
         (not available for TLH)
M8 = M8 x 10 mount support (304 Only)
Cable Length (m)
standard lengths:
0.15, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5,1.0, 1.5, & 2.0 m
Electrical Termination
N = PVC Cable - Unscreened
U = PUR Cable - Unscreened
Connectors
4RT/4RC
6RT/6RC
4RM/4RCM
6RM/6RCM
4UP/4UC
5UP/5UC
6UP/6UC
J
5MH
5M9
= Deutsch DT04-4P with Rota contacts
= Deutsch DT04-6P with Rota contacts
= Deutsch DTM04-4P with Rota contacts
= Deutsch DTM04-6P with Rota contacts
= AMP 282106-1
= AMP 282107-1
= AMP 282108-1
= M12 Integral connector (B/D/F/G Mounting
Configurations only)(not available for TLH)
= Harness with M12 connector